



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
PY 48 CDBG RESURFACING OF LAUREL STREET
PROJECT NUMBER:
07177039
CLIENT:
CITY OF ORANGE TOWNSHIP

CIFELLI & SON GENERAL CONST INC
4 Coppola Street
Nutley, NJ 07110
973-235-0302

YOUR WAY CONSTRUCTION
404 Colt Street
Irvington, NJ 07111
973-849-6614

D&L PAVING CONTRACTORS
675 Franklin Avenue
Nutley, NJ 07110
973-667-7300

AJM CONTRACTORS
300 Kuller Road
Clifton, NJ 07011
973-772-9292

4 CLEAN UP INC.
PO BOX 5098
North Bergen, NJ 07047
201-271-0042

REIVAX CONTRACTING CORP
165 River Road
Flemington, NJ 08822
908-864-4253

DLS CONTRACTING INC
36 Montezano Road
Fairfield, NJ 07004
973-661-4188

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	AS-BID	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1 LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,840.00	\$3,840.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2		1 LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1 DOLL. AR	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1 DOLL. AR	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
5	POLICE TRAFFIC DIRECTOR	80 HR	\$76.73	\$6,138.40	\$76.73	\$6,138.40	\$76.73	\$6,138.40	\$76.73	\$6,138.40	\$	\$76.73	\$6,138.40	\$76.73	\$6,138.40
6	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	1200 SY	\$7.50	\$9,000.00	\$15.55	\$18,660.00	\$11.83	\$14,196.00	\$8.00	\$9,600.00		\$17.00	\$20,400.00	\$9,600.00	\$10.00
7	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 M 64, LEVELING COURSE, 1" THICK	100 TON	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$98.00	\$9,800.00		\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
8	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 M 64, SURFACE COURSE, 3" THICK	300 TON	\$145.00	\$43,500.00	\$75.00	\$22,500.00	\$157.20	\$47,160.00	\$117.00	\$35,100.00		\$135.00	\$40,500.00	\$150.00	\$45,000.00
9	TACK COAT	190 GAL	\$1.00	\$190.00	\$0.01	\$1.90	\$0.01	\$1.90	\$3.00	\$570.00		\$0.01	\$1.90	\$1.00	\$190.00
10	9" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	900 LF	\$34.00	\$30,600.00	\$42.10	\$37,890.00	\$35.00	\$31,500.00	\$41.00	\$36,900.00		\$31.00	\$27,900.00	\$35.00	\$31,500.00
11	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	220 SY	\$2.00	\$440.00	\$0.01	\$2.20	\$0.01	\$2.20	\$21.00	\$4,620.00		\$35.00	\$7,700.00	\$45.00	\$9,900.00
12	RESET VENT/VALVE BOXES	10 UN	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$45.00	\$450.00		\$1.00	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$250.00
13	RESET EXISTING CASTING CURB PIECE, CAMPBELL	2 UN	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$335.00	\$670.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$2.00		\$1.00	\$2.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
14	FOUNDRY "N-ECO", OR APPROVED EQUAL	1 UN	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$425.00	\$425.00		\$350.00	\$350.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
15	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	475 SY	\$110.00	\$52,250.00	\$89.90	\$42,702.50	\$98.00	\$46,550.00	\$92.00	\$43,700.00	\$43,424.00	\$100.00	\$47,500.00	\$90.00	\$42,750.00
16	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, REINFORCED, 6" THICK	100 SY	\$115.00	\$11,500.00	\$105.90	\$10,590.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$98.00	\$9,800.00		\$105.00	\$10,500.00	\$105.00	\$10,500.00
17	TRAFFIC MARKING, 8" THICK	57 LF	\$11.00	\$627.00	\$10.00	\$570.00	\$15.00	\$855.00	\$12.00	\$684.00		\$10.00	\$570.00	\$12.50	\$712.50
18	TRAFFIC MARKING, 24" THICK	12 LF	\$16.00	\$192.00	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$240.00		\$30.00	\$360.00	\$32.50	\$390.00
20	TOPSOIL SPREADING, 4" THICK	56 SY	\$22.00	\$1,232.00	\$8.50	\$476.00	\$10.00	\$560.00	\$25.00	\$1,400.00		\$8.50	\$476.00	\$10.00	\$560.00
21	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	50 SY	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00		\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00
23	CLEARING SITE BORROW TOPSOIL	50 LS	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$150.00		\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00
22	BORROW TOPSOIL	10 CY	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		\$1.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$10.00
23	CLEARING SITE	1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,980.00	\$20,980.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL:				\$164,129.40	\$169,733.21		\$174,264.50		\$181,379.40		\$181,103.40	\$185,018.30		\$190,090.90	
														\$220,768.40	